
CIV Junior Aprilia

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ohvale 110 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 77 DANZI N. 13:12.803
Tempo gara

1 1:02.947 + 03.304 15:42:27.581  66,227

2 1:00.778 + 01.135 15:43:28.359  68,591

3 1:01.600 + 01.957 15:44:29.959  67,675

4 59.643 --------- 15:45:29.602  69,896

5 1:00.581 + 00.938 15:46:30.183  68,814

6 1:00.620 + 00.977 15:47:30.803  68,769

7 1:00.624 + 00.981 15:48:31.427  68,765

8 1:00.762 + 01.119 15:49:32.189  68,609

9 1:00.862 + 01.219 15:50:33.051  68,496

10 1:00.692 + 01.049 15:51:33.743  68,688

11 1:00.632 + 00.989 15:52:34.375  68,756

12 1:00.564 + 00.921 15:53:34.939  68,833

13 1:00.634 + 00.991 15:54:35.573  68,754

 Po. 2 - # 21 CLAUSI A. + 00.334
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.862 + 03.507 15:42:27.709  65,278

2 1:00.857 + 00.502 15:43:28.566  68,502

3 1:00.546 + 00.191 15:44:29.112  68,853

4 1:00.770 + 00.415 15:45:29.882  68,600

5 1:00.851 + 00.496 15:46:30.733  68,508

6 1:00.601 + 00.246 15:47:31.334  68,791

7 1:00.754 + 00.399 15:48:32.088  68,618

8 1:00.485 + 00.130 15:49:32.573  68,923

9 1:01.126 + 00.771 15:50:33.699  68,200

10 1:00.355 --------- 15:51:34.054  69,071

11 1:00.541 + 00.186 15:52:34.595  68,859

12 1:00.571 + 00.216 15:53:35.166  68,825

13 1:00.741 + 00.386 15:54:35.907  68,632

 Po. 3 - # 15 FERLAINO G. + 00.510
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.752 + 03.394 15:42:28.002  65,391

2 1:01.005 + 00.647 15:43:29.007  68,335

3 1:00.515 + 00.157 15:44:29.522  68,889

4 1:00.737 + 00.379 15:45:30.259  68,637

5 1:00.581 + 00.223 15:46:30.840  68,814

6 1:00.799 + 00.441 15:47:31.639  68,567

7 1:00.756 + 00.398 15:48:32.395  68,615

8 1:00.369 + 00.011 15:49:32.764  69,055

9 1:01.104 + 00.746 15:50:33.868  68,225

10 1:00.768 + 00.410 15:51:34.636  68,602

11 1:00.358 --------- 15:52:34.994  69,068

12 1:00.458 + 00.100 15:53:35.452  68,954

13 1:00.631 + 00.273 15:54:36.083  68,757

 Po. 4 - # 44 LOSI L. + 01.279
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.285 + 04.119 15:42:28.658  64,849

2 1:01.206 + 01.040 15:43:29.864  68,111

3 1:00.668 + 00.502 15:44:30.532  68,715

4 1:00.361 + 00.195 15:45:30.893  69,064

5 1:00.631 + 00.465 15:46:31.524  68,757

6 1:01.254 + 01.088 15:47:32.778  68,058

7 1:00.166 --------- 15:48:32.944  69,288

8 1:00.379 + 00.213 15:49:33.323  69,044

9 1:01.283 + 01.117 15:50:34.606  68,025

10 1:00.304 + 00.138 15:51:34.910  69,130

11 1:00.485 + 00.319 15:52:35.395  68,923

12 1:00.251 + 00.085 15:53:35.646  69,191

13 1:01.206 + 01.040 15:54:36.852  68,111

 Po. 5 - # 5 BRIGNOLI J. + 01.456
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.950 + 03.697 15:42:28.419  65,188

2 1:01.201 + 00.948 15:43:29.620  68,117

3 1:00.569 + 00.316 15:44:30.189  68,827

4 1:00.623 + 00.370 15:45:30.812  68,766

5 1:00.477 + 00.224 15:46:31.289  68,932

6 1:00.674 + 00.421 15:47:31.963  68,708

7 1:00.741 + 00.488 15:48:32.704  68,632

8 1:00.253 --------- 15:49:32.957  69,188

9 1:01.313 + 01.060 15:50:34.270  67,992

10 1:00.581 + 00.328 15:51:34.851  68,814

11 1:00.702 + 00.449 15:52:35.553  68,676

12 1:00.564 + 00.311 15:53:36.117  68,833

13 1:00.912 + 00.659 15:54:37.029  68,440

 Po. 6 - # 19 CAMPANELLA L. + 03.724
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.982 + 03.604 15:42:28.846  65,156

2 1:01.157 + 00.779 15:43:30.003  68,166

3 1:01.072 + 00.694 15:44:31.075  68,260

4 1:00.378 --------- 15:45:31.453  69,045

5 1:00.596 + 00.218 15:46:32.049  68,797

6 1:01.046 + 00.668 15:47:33.095  68,289

7 1:00.867 + 00.489 15:48:33.962  68,490

8 1:00.588 + 00.210 15:49:34.550  68,806

9 1:00.766 + 00.388 15:50:35.316  68,604

10 1:00.900 + 00.522 15:51:36.216  68,453

11 1:00.728 + 00.350 15:52:36.944  68,647

12 1:01.016 + 00.638 15:53:37.960  68,323

13 1:01.337 + 00.959 15:54:39.297  67,966

 Po. 7 - # 26 SPACCINI G. + 11.671
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.065 + 03.692 15:42:29.288  65,071

2 1:01.063 + 00.690 15:43:30.351  68,270

3 1:00.414 + 00.041 15:44:30.765  69,004

4 1:00.373 --------- 15:45:31.138  69,051

5 1:00.767 + 00.394 15:46:31.905  68,603

6 1:01.186 + 00.813 15:47:33.091  68,133

7 1:01.491 + 01.118 15:48:34.582  67,795

8 1:01.223 + 00.850 15:49:35.805  68,092

9 1:02.104 + 01.731 15:50:37.909  67,126

10 1:02.647 + 02.274 15:51:40.556  66,544

11 1:02.172 + 01.799 15:52:42.728  67,053

12 1:02.429 + 02.056 15:53:45.157  66,777

13 1:02.087 + 01.714 15:54:47.244  67,144

Fastest lap: 59.643
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CIV Junior Aprilia

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ohvale 110 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 8 - # 22 TURI E. + 30.776
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.438 + 03.156 15:42:30.918  63,706

2 1:02.785 + 00.503 15:43:33.703  66,398

3 1:02.282 --------- 15:44:35.985  66,934

4 1:02.585 + 00.303 15:45:38.570  66,610

5 1:02.449 + 00.167 15:46:41.019  66,755

6 1:03.299 + 01.017 15:47:44.318  65,859

7 1:03.276 + 00.994 15:48:47.594  65,883

8 1:03.014 + 00.732 15:49:50.608  66,157

9 1:02.791 + 00.509 15:50:53.399  66,392

10 1:03.080 + 00.798 15:51:56.479  66,088

11 1:03.183 + 00.901 15:52:59.662  65,980

12 1:03.104 + 00.822 15:54:02.766  66,062

13 1:03.583 + 01.301 15:55:06.349  65,565

 Po. 9 - # 7 DE GIOVANNI G. + 31.542
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.766 + 03.494 15:42:31.074  63,388

2 1:03.006 + 00.734 15:43:34.080  66,165

3 1:02.272 --------- 15:44:36.352  66,945

4 1:02.507 + 00.235 15:45:38.859  66,693

5 1:02.731 + 00.459 15:46:41.590  66,455

6 1:02.983 + 00.711 15:47:44.573  66,189

7 1:03.254 + 00.982 15:48:47.827  65,906

8 1:03.269 + 01.997 15:49:51.096  65,890

9 1:02.653 + 00.381 15:50:53.749  66,538

10 1:02.945 + 00.673 15:51:56.694  66,229

11 1:03.311 + 01.039 15:53:00.005  65,846

12 1:03.241 + 00.969 15:54:03.246  65,919

13 1:03.869 + 01.597 15:55:07.115  65,271

 Po. 10 - # 17 MOLDOVAN L. + 53.764
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.482 + 02.283 15:42:32.236  62,706

2 1:04.327 + 00.128 15:43:36.563  64,806

3 1:04.314 + 00.115 15:44:40.877  64,819

4 1:04.846 + 00.647 15:45:45.723  64,288

5 1:04.403 + 00.204 15:46:50.126  64,730

6 1:04.199 --------- 15:47:54.325  64,936

7 1:04.746 + 00.547 15:48:59.071  64,387

8 1:05.250 + 01.051 15:50:04.321  63,890

9 1:04.639 + 00.440 15:51:08.960  64,494

10 1:04.419 + 00.220 15:52:13.379  64,714

11 1:04.905 + 00.706 15:53:18.284  64,229

12 1:05.178 + 00.979 15:54:23.462  63,960

13 1:05.875 + 01.676 15:55:29.337  63,283

 Po. 11 - # 16 KAWASAKI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.836 + 02.964 15:42:36.731  58,851

2 1:08.617 + 00.745 15:43:45.348  60,755

3 1:08.510 + 00.638 15:44:53.858  60,850

4 1:08.430 + 00.558 15:46:02.288  60,921

5 1:08.650 + 00.778 15:47:10.938  60,725

6 1:08.461 + 00.589 15:48:19.399  60,893

7 1:08.824 + 00.952 15:49:28.223  60,572

8 1:09.419 + 01.547 15:50:37.642  60,053

9 1:07.872 --------- 15:51:45.514  61,421

10 1:08.605 + 00.733 15:52:54.119  60,765

11 1:08.474 + 00.602 15:54:02.593  60,882

12 1:09.433 + 01.561 15:55:12.026  60,041

 Po. 12 - # 50 MASON F. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.550 + 02.965 15:42:28.470  65,599

2 1:00.812 + 00.227 15:43:29.282  68,552

3 1:00.617 + 00.032 15:44:29.899  68,773

4 1:00.585 --------- 15:45:30.484  68,809

5 1:00.631 + 00.046 15:46:31.115  68,757

Fastest lap: 59.643
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